the ISTP Project Scientist.

08 1993

4

8 01

c use MUST be coordinated wi

ns ———-—

SURVEY FOR DAY

GEOSYNC/GROUND
This KP dglta 18 NOT citable and any sciszlétiigi

ectrons ————

b
wmmmo @mnu_m? w.mmm_oo
S o
— 0 (@]

______ _________:___::

108
10°
108
150

00

L I s

"
"
"
"
1

"
"
"
"
1
Il
T

1 l L1 1
T I LI
1 l L1 1
T I LI
1 l 1 1
T I LI
1 l 1 1
T I LI
1 l L1 1
T I LI
1 l 1 1
T I LI

W My, 2T A A

| N |
Tt T
| N |
Tt T
| N T |
Tt T
| N T |
Tt T
| N |
Tt T
| N T |
Tt T

M~

L1 1 1 l
T T I
L1 1 1 l
T T I
1 1 l
Tt T I
1 1 l
Tt T I
L1 1 1 l
T T I
[ T | l
Tt T I

I T
1 l 1
T I T
1 l 1
T I T

1

T

UL L

1 1

T I T T I T T I T
1 l L1 1 1 1 l L1 1 1 1 l 1
T I T T I T T I T

lllllllllllllllllllll

llllll

1
T

1
T

llllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll

lllllllllllllllllllllllll

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
llllllllllllllllll
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
lllllllllllllllllllll
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
llllllllll

llllllllll

1
T

lllllllllllllllllllllllll
lllllllllllll:llllll

0

21:00

:00

g7_mog_vO01

18

12:00 15:00

:00

9

:00

6

:00

3
8 01:52:32 1996 cn_mari_vO1 10_spa_v03 I1_spa_v03 19_spo_v03 g7_eps_v01

00

____________ _:_n__:_:___:__
(@)

10°
10°
10°
10°
-1500

0bINY 13909 Bk
12/01109]
shdouo

0

Sot Jun

uT



